

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

WP(C) No.1369 of 2018

Smt. Phool Kumari Devi

... **Petitioner(s).**

Versus

The Authorised Officer UCO Bank and Others

... **Respondent(s).**

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. P. P. Roy, Advocate

For the Resp. Nos. 1-2: Mr. Rohit Ranjan Sinha, Advocate

Ms. N. Chatterjee, Advocate

14 /06.04.2026: On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

06.04.2026
Tanuj